TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Heska Corporation		04/30/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Schering-Plough Animal Health Corporation	
Street Address:	1095 Morris Avenue	
City:	Union	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07083	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2832767	TRI-HEART

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (908)298-2927

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 908 298 2955

Email: margaret.mulhern@spcorp.com
Correspondent Name: Schering-Plough Corporation
Address Line 1: 2000 Galloping Hill Road

Address Line 4: Kenilworth, NEW JERSEY 07033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ASSIGNMENT OF 2,832,767
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joel Wiener

Total Attachments: 1

source=TRI-HEART Assignment to SPAH#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002895 FRAME: 0891

900010493

H \$40,00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Heska Corporation, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, having its place of business at 1613 Prospect Parkway, Fort Collins, Colorado 80525 (the "Assignor"), on behalf of itself, does hereby sell, assign and transfer to Schering-Plough Animal Health Corporation, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 1095 Morris Avenue, Union, New Jersey 07093-1982 (the "Assignee"), its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest of the Assignor in and to the trademark TRI-HEART® (the "Trademark") in the United States, and the goodwill of the business related thereto, and all rights of the Assignor in the United States, including common law rights, in the Trademark, and all rights to sue for and obtain damages, injunctive relief and attorney's fees for all past infringements with respect thereto and for all claims and causes of action heretofore accrued or hereafter accruing for misappropriation, infringement or other violation of proprietary or other rights in the Trademark and all United States registrations or applications relating thereto including, but not limited to Registration No. 2,832,767 and all renewals and extensions of such registrations and applications.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has caused this Assignment to be signed by its duly authorized representative this 30th day of April 2004.

HESKA CORPORATION

Carol Talkington Verser, Ph.

RECORDED: 07/20/2004

Executive Vice President

Intellectual Property and Business Development

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002895 FRAME: 0892